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Carlow

Dr Cullen Rd

Carlow

Co. Carlow

06-08-2021 (Fri) - 08-08-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 1
Round 1

TBC Bagenalstown Gaels GAA V BYE

Naomh Bríd -

Superbowl

TBC Naomh Bríd V St Patrick's

Palatine GAA Club TBC Palatine Hurling V Naomh Moling

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 2
Round 1

Carlow Town HC TBC Carlow Town Hurling Club V Mt Leinster Rangers

Kilbride G.F.C. TBC Burren Rangers V Naomh Eoin

13-08-2021 (Fri) - 15-08-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 1
Round 2

Br. Leo Park TBC St Patrick's V BYE

Pairc Naomh Moling TBC Naomh Moling V Bagenalstown Gaels GAA

Naomh Bríd -

Superbowl

TBC Naomh Bríd V Palatine Hurling

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 2
Round 2

Myshall TBC Naomh Eoin V Carlow Town Hurling Club

Mount Leinster

Rangers

TBC Mt Leinster Rangers V Burren Rangers

20-08-2021 (Fri) - 22-08-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 1
Round 3

Pairc Naomh Moling TBC Naomh Moling V BYE

Br. Leo Park TBC St Patrick's V Palatine Hurling

McGrath Park

Bagenalstown

TBC Bagenalstown Gaels GAA V Naomh Bríd

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 2
Round 3

Mount Leinster

Rangers

TBC Mt Leinster Rangers V Naomh Eoin

Carlow Town HC TBC Carlow Town Hurling Club V Burren Rangers

27-08-2021 (Fri) - 29-08-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 1
Round 4

Palatine GAA Club TBC Palatine Hurling V BYE
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McGrath Park

Bagenalstown

TBC Bagenalstown Gaels GAA V St Patrick's

Pairc Naomh Moling TBC Naomh Moling V Naomh Bríd

03-09-2021 (Fri) - 05-09-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Group 1
Round 5

Naomh Bríd -

Superbowl

TBC Naomh Bríd V BYE

Br. Leo Park TBC St Patrick's V Naomh Moling

Palatine GAA Club TBC Palatine Hurling V Bagenalstown Gaels GAA

10-09-2021 (Fri) - 12-09-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Knockout Stages
SEMI FINAL A

TBC WINNER 1 V 2ND GROUP 2

SEMI FINAL B

TBC WINNER 2 V 2ND GROUP 1

17-09-2021 (Fri) - 19-09-2021 (Sun)

JJ Kavanagh Junior Hurling Championship Knockout Stages
FINAL

TBC WINNER SEMI FINAL A V WINNER SEMI FINAL B


